m King County

METRO

Moving forward together
Fairwood, Renton, Downtown Seattle
August 30, 2025 thru
March 27, 2026
Del 30 de agosto de 2025 al
27 de marzo de 2026 ‘ ’ ‘ ESN
Q ‘—ﬁ‘ Route 102 does not operate
on weekends or holidays.
MAP LEGEND LEYENDA DEL MAPA Snow/Emergency Service
DOWNTOWN e Makes all regular stops. Hace todas las paradas regulares. During most snow conditions, this
(sseEei.tl;l.lrmLas smnnmnnn  Limited or no stops. Limitado o sin paradas. bus will follow the special snow

[1 ]
SODO Gl-z;rﬁo»s Spokane St

-~

-

’O

‘\'.‘ BEACON HILL
%,
\\O,.’

SODO Busway
Ce

woe

Ve
BOEING 1'%
Y
\ .

----- Snow route. Ruta de nieve.

Snow shuttle (Route 148). Servicio de conexion durante nevada
(Ruta 148).

@ TIME POINT / PUNTO DE TIEMPO:
Street intersection from which departure times are shown on
the schedules. Interseccion de la calle desde donde se muestran
los horarios de salida.

43 TRANSFER POINT / PUNTO DE TRANSFERENCIA: Route
intersection for transferring to indicated route(s). Interseccion
de ruta para la transferencia para indicar la ruta o rutas.

TIME POINT & TRANSFER POINT / TIEMPO Y PUNTO DE
TRANSFERENCIA

Landmark E/ punto de referencia

routing shown on the map. If Metro
declares an emergency; it will
operate on an Emergency Snow
Network plan. Visit kingcounty.
gov/metro/snow to register for
Transit Alerts and to learn more.

Servicio en caso de nieve 0
emergencia

En la mayoria de las condiciones de
nieve, este autobus seguira la ruta
especial en caso de nieve como

se indica en el mapa. Si Metro

O
s FIELD £ @ 1 Line (Link) 7Line (Link) declara una emergencia, operara
Y 7 ]
% b Streetoar Tranvia de acuerdo con un plan de Red de
Sounder Sounder emergencia en caso de nieve.
Seattle \: . Downtown bus stops. Paradas de autobus del centro, Visite kingcounty.gov/metro/
Y PARK & RIDE: Free or pay parking area. Zona de aparcamiento snow para registrarse y recibir las
\s . y
% gratuito o de pago. alertas de transporte ptiblico y
Boeing Access Rd lm o obtener mas informacidn.
5 <
Vo,
R LAKE
o2 WASHINGTON
%%  sKyway

\'\'o £ (@)
8 RENTON [] T
Y MUNICIPAL g
1% AIRPORT ss)

%L

>

)
Renton/
| FAIRWOOD
(see detail maps)

101,102

Detail maps on next page.

Text your bus stop number to

62550 to get real-time bus arrival

times on your mobile device.

Transit Alerts A

Get service alerts and rider news by email or
text. Register at kingcounty.gov/metro/signup




PARK & RIDE AT
METROPOLITAN

S 2nd St

Rainier Ave S

Renton Transit Center

105 148 240 907 &
106 153 560 F Line R
107 160 566 ®

Main Ave S \“mm—

X & 16\;
FAIRWOOD 4.5
CENTER

128th Ave SE

: : g ‘ v MAP LEGEND / LEYENDA DEL MAPA
Denny Wey %, ] < N m  Vlakes all regular stops. Hace
R &3 “0\\\ w <<>> ; todas las paradas regulares.
5
0 ‘{b‘\ .~b° i — === Snow route. Ruta de nieve.
%, s o % ssnssanan Limited or no stops. Limitado o sin
RS> % % paradas.
7 2 2<% L
S% 3 2z oAl s §now shuttle (ROute 184). Servicio
& z % Cé de conexion durante nevada (Ruta
N ) ®
O S 148).
6 \
AT A @ TINEE POINT/ PUNTO DE TIEMPO:
L’%E e, 9,3\\\'\\““‘ Street intersection from which
75 departure times are shown on
‘%0 ° the schedules. Interseccidn de la
% calle desde donde se muestran los
O BN horarios de salida.
= > S N % TRANSFER POINT/ PUNTO
DE TRANSFERENCIA: Route
FERRY & intersection for transferring to
WATER TAXI indicated route(s). Interseccion
TERMINAL Vesler Way de ruta para la transferencia para
SWas g NG 8z indicar la ruta o rutas.
2 >
o AU BERE “33-69 TIME POINT & TRANSFER
ELLIOTT S Main St S Is |2 s 43 6
BAY s j‘ackson B RN POINT/ TIEMPO Y PUNTO DE
sings G ST \JIE ~ | TRANSFERENCIA
TATIQN s [l Landmark £ punto de referencia.
A B} 1Line (Link) 1Line (Link)
T-M%';AI#E DB'°“9"“"",. 5@%% @ Streetcar Tranvia
= Sounder/AMTRAK Sounder/AMTRAK
. N =B Downtown bus stops. Paradas de
RIDER This symbol indicates a autobds del centro.
change in service. Watch for @ PARK & RIDE: Free or pay parking
ALE RT it in buses, at bus stops and area. Zona de aparcamiento gratuitoj
at timetable displays. 0 de pago.

How to Read a Schedule

for the day of travel.

1. Locate the MONDAY thru FRIDAY, SATURDAY, or SUNDAY schedule block

2. Timepoints are selected bus stops along the route that correspond

to times listed under each location and to timepoint dots on the map.
Timepoints are listed from the beginning of the route (on the left)
to the end (on the right). If you are boarding at a stop between two
timepoints, use the earlier time as a guide.

3. Busstop number.

Read down the column to find the time your bus leaves the timepoint.

5. Read across the row to find the time your bus arrives at the next
timepoint.

6. Ifthereis a symbol (letter or character) after a time, look for the
explanation below the schedule.

7. Adash in the column means the bus does not serve that timepoint.

8.  Refer to the Special Service Information section for any changes in
routing or other unique aspects of service on this route.

B

Route 1 Saturday €)
to Downtown Seattle

Servicio de sabado el centro deSeattle

Lower
Queen Queen
Anne Hill Anne Downtown Seatt
10th Ave VW Queen Anne|  3rd Ave 3rdA
& hvm N & & &
W Fulton Mercer St| Cedar St | Union

Stop #2010

Kg King County
METRO

Moving forward together

August 30, 2025 thru March 27, 2026
Del 30 de agosto de 2025 al 27 de marzo de 2026




Route 101 will operate its Sunday schedule, and
Route 102 will not operate, on the following

Holiday Information

8 o~ o0 0o ©© s T -
235 5 Ts Ys88 Sy 8T
=
w.n E S E %mn/_:n/_ m.m.U_.l.I N
HnBE =232 —9 mdr.wm =]
ScS I @ = = @© O e.no..l. o E s
_—= = w o T o mnd..l.n 0 1 D
S ES o ] = = S S ST =
17, B= o] o - =
s sS 2 ~ Lo pt > b oxw WL oc
— oD ~ N [<}] = LE £+ NOo
0<% s © = 23885 223
@ - QL= S o o E 2
M T o - o o= c S
-5 O ) oE oS c @2 S o
Ju.m.| n E >S5 No+
> = = @© Do
= 320 o S L 52T S S
£ \G © v =S Z = 85
o 'S > DS h & S5 2
o = [<b) = Ukm anCAC/
<1} == = = = =
P sS o o v o o SrW
o L5 = Dc nnmrnaeo
— O T =5 @ Lo =0 522
S22 T=8 8 ~9 LEsoe=Sg 2o =
$ EcS - P Ew 88 S2o85% 2225
T =S5 & X0 w8 >2 N TEQcc =88
T Ooxm © £T L= = = =t NS 2 ©= 5
= = g ©® g == o ataens Smen
© &= ® 3 = £Sv—= £ © [<S Yt D= > OC D o = =
S =00 OF0 OZ 2 < = N EST R os X
e o~
| S S S S S S S S S S S S S S R AR AR NN NSO T DN OO HMOMO IO I OB O NI T M NN
e&A FINOAOMOOOANMMUOOANMNSTOAANITOANMNMUOLOANMULONMINOANMONMUDENTONMUMONMINOMIHNOMOMOO O
2 £ S|P B EEEBRN N NN NSO BBSFPHPHSSSSH I INNNNHAA A NNNNOO IS BBBNCCENEONSS N
o w L bl b R R e L e T e ] L K Bl

&

Downtown Seattle
Union St

Stop #691

- o = e e - o e o e e e e o e e o e e
NS TN MN~N—HOOMOMOMONNANANANNMOMOTOTIONANMOMOANINOTNO OO0
OO ANNTOONMUOANMNT O NS OFMNTOFMNMITOFMITOFMUOFEMTOMTONLNLDMLO NLDLOLW

77777788889999000011112222111122223333444555566677889&m.u
L bl b R R e L e T e ] =

SODO
&

Stop #99252

- - - - H- s - - H- s o - - - o e e s o e e s A e e e
233337635098041493./16_I.5oo3838383838383949505013838
HO A AN T INON—TIMNT O~ NN ONMNNO—TINTO—INS NI OHMIOHNONTOHMIOHMT =M= T e e
L6565 165 6 €5 (5 (6 O 1 1 1~ 1 1 65 56 66 65 60 O 5 5 53 S 6 & & i v 11 11 C N N N 7d vt v vl N N N NI 6 09 09 F F &

e v e e e e ] ] ] -

$129th St | S Spokane St

Way S &
Stop #79560

- - - - - - - - H- - o - o s o e e s o e e s o e e o e
N N 60 AN S N O 1 €O LD i L (O L €O 1 (O 1+ €O 1 (O 1+ €O 1 (O I (O rH (O | O O O N ANMOMON OO OO OT O OO
024002345002245023502350235023502350235023502502350230203030333

555666666777777888899990000111122221-I-I-122223334444555667788990-I-
e R e R R R o R e Py gy

Renton TC | ML King Jr |SODO Busway| 4th Ave

Bay 5

™ —HO o O OrAOAOCAOCAOAOCAOCAOCAO™MO™EHOrEOrEOEOFONOTOTOTOTOTOMNOOOLOLD
1119 _2 IS0 | |0 | OANTOANTOANTOANTOENTOANTIOANTOEONONMINONT = TNIONIDNNN
0 © ©OO© M~ N~ MOV OOCOO A NANNNrEH = NNNNNONOTTITTIONINOONNOONO ™

e v o e e e e ] ] ] - e

South
Bay 2

333734504944494949494949494949494949494949490212727212726000000
AN O AN IO —INT IO IO —INTO—INT O INITOHNITIOHNIOHNITHNITO-NITOHITOT HIONIONNN
-

455556666667777788889999000011112222 -I-112222333444455566778890-I-
b b R e R R e e e e E e |

Stop #59720 Stop #55938 | Stop #45301

Ave SE & |Renton P&R

Fairwood

SE 158th St
Stop #60137

© o r~

@ % D
E=Raayel
cuws
m..l _0__4_____4_0_3________________________________________________
d%u © ~ I~
w <t =
a
=
= w
L2 2|8
2 |8
28> 3|, o0 o <+ S ™
MdM#_5__3_____3_5_2________________________________________________
%.uvnnmm.d. [r) © © ~
w IS
w3
&
= 2 =2 2 2 2
o
= _4__?______2_4_0________________________________________________
=
S
=

Route

Route 101,102 Monday thru Friday

to Seattle

Servicio de lunes a viernes a Seattle

aNANN—TINN—TN—A—AN—AN—TFN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO O OO OO OO OO OO OO O OO OOCOO O OO OoOOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOoDoDOoDoOoOoDOoODOoOOoO
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A e e e e A A e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

Del 30 de agosto de 2025 al 27 de marzo de 2026

August 30, 2025 thru March 27, 2026

Trip starts Renton-Maple Vly Rd & 131st Ave SE 1-3 min. earlier.

Estimated time.
Moving forward together

Bold PM time
METRO

b
¥

Kg King County



Route 101,102 Monday thru Friday

to Renton
Servicio de lunes a viernes a Renton

How to Pay

Always pay your fare when you board. Pay
with your ORCA card, exact change (drivers do

PR Fo— not carry cash), a bus ticket, or the Transit GO
Union | Seattle | SODO Fairwood app. Show your activated Transit GO ticket or
Stewart St | 2nd Ave |SODO Busway| MLKingJr | RentonTC | South  |SE Petrovitsky|140th Way SE valid transfer (valid on Metro Onl)’)l to the driver.
& & & WayS& | Bay6 |RentonP&R| Rd& & See “How to Pay” on Metro's website for more
Yale Ave N | Marion St |S Spokane St| S129th St Bay 4 140th Ave SE | SE 158th St information
Route | Stop#905 | Stop#340 | Stop#99253 | Stop #79570 | Stop #45303 | Stop #59839 | Stop #59552 | Stop #60136 )
MR am ap g - | o Métodos de pago
101 | 628 6:36 6:47F 6:57¢ | 7:09% | 7:15¢% Z — Pague siempre su tarifa cuando suba a bordo.
%g% ggg ggg ;?gi Hsﬁ Hﬁ ;?ﬁ - - Puede pagar con su tarjeta de transporte ORCA,
%8% ;%g ;gg ;23; ;gg; Hﬁ g(l)ﬁ = = cambio exacto (los conductores no llevan
101 | 71 753 804t 834+ | 828t | gigot ” - efectwq), boleto de autobus o la apllcamoanransn
%8% 273?2 ggg g%ﬁ gm gééi ggﬁ - - GO. Muéstrele al conductor su boleto Transit GO
%8% gﬁ ggg gggi g?ﬁ g%gi g%ﬁ _ _ activado o un boleto de tEansbordo V’é:1|ld01 (Vé“dOS
1o e 5:3 L 978t | ool | gatt - - solo en Meltro). Consulte "How to Pay (Metodos,de
101 | 9:13 9:22 9:33+ 9:43t | 9:54% | 10:00% - - pago) en kingcounty.gov/metro para obtener mas
101 | 9:28 9:37 9:48% 9:58% | 10:09% | 10:15% - - informacién
101 | 9:43 9:52 | 10:03% | 10:13% | 10:24% | 10:30% = = '
101 | 9:58 | 10:07 | 10:18% | 10:28% | 10:39% | 10:45% = =
101 | 1028 | 1037 | 10.4sF | 10:5ai | 1lost | 11oef = . .
ih | e | 8e | He I s C | et e pager
bWk Hel Ham ha da ae - Mohas oo gy 00
io0 | L | S | sy | sy | s ue | - | - Adultos (19a00sy e
101 | 12:11 | 12:21 | 12:33% | 12:43% | 12:54% | 1:00 - - @ Children and Youth (0-18yrs) FREE
101 | 12:26 | 12:36 | 12:48% | 12:58 1:09 1:15 - - Nifios y jovenes (0-18 afios)  GRATIS
for | 12:ss | 'Tios | 1i1si | 1izaf  1.def 1t .
H H H H H H = = *
101 | 111 | 1:21 | 1:33% | 1:43F 1:55% | 2:02 - - 6rcy ORCALIFT Fare 31.00
101 | 1:26 1:36 1:48 1:58 2:10 2:17 - - *M Tarifa ORCA LIFT
101 | 1138 | 2:08 | 2i18i | 2791 | 2ia3f | st . s
: : : . . . = =~ RRFP cardholders 1.00
101 | 2:11 2:21 2:33 2:44 2:57 3:04 = = . . .
101 | 2:26 | 2:36 | 2:48 3:00% | 3:13%f | 3:20 - _ oggg (registered seniors 65+, riders
%8% %2% gggg gggg g%g gggg gggg = = with disabilities, Medicare card holders)
101 | 3:10 3:21 3:33 3:46 4:01 4:08 — - Titulares de Regional Reduced Fare
102 | 3:15 3:26 3:38 3:51 4:05bt 4:27% 4:42% 9
: : : : - : : : Permit (RRFP, Tarjeta Regional de
101 | 3:22 3:33 3:45 3:58 4:13% | 4:20% = = ' ;
102 | 3:29 3:39 3:51 4:05 = 4:20b% - = Descuento), (adultos mayores de 65 afios
%8% ggzg gggg 25% :g%g ﬁf%gi :ggg = = registrados, pasajeros con discapacidades,
%% ggg% :;(H :;%g :ggg 4'_51* ﬁ;g;‘;?* 5:04% 5:19% titulares de tarjetas de Medicare)
102 4:14 4:25 4:37 4:51 — 5:06b% = = *Income Qualified *(Calificado para ingresos)
101 4:22 4:33 4:45 4:58 5:13% 5:20% — —
102 4:34 4:45 4:57 5:10 - 5:24b% 5:46% 6:01%
101 4:44 4:55 5:07 5:20 5:34% 5:41% — —
102 4:54 5:05 5:17 5:30 — 5:44b% 6:06% 6:21%
101 5:06 5:17 5:29 5:41 5:55% 6:02% — —
102 5:14 5:25 5:37 5:49 — 6:02b% 6:23% 6:38%
101 | 5:28 5:39 5:51 6:03 6:16% | 6:22¢% = =
102 5:41 5:52 6:03 6:14 - 6:27b% 6:47% 7:02%
101 | 5:50 6:01 6:13 6:24 :36 6:42 - -
101 6:05 6:15 6:27 6:37 6:49 6:55 - -
101 | 6:19 6:28 6:39 6:49 7:01 7:07 - -
101 6:33 6:42 6:53 7:03 7:15 7:21 — —
101 6:53 7:02 7:13 7:23 7:35 7:41 — —
101 7:13 71:22 7:33 7:43 7:54 7:59 — -
101 7:45 7:53 8:04 8:14 8:25 8:30 - -
101 8:16 8:24 8:35 8:45 8:55 9:00 - -
101 8:46 8:54 9:05 9:15 9:25 9:30 — —
101 | 9:16 9:24 9:35 9:45 9:55% | 10:00 = =
101 | 9:46 9:54 | 10:05 10:15% | 10:25% | 10:30 = =
101 | 10:46 | 10:54 | 11:05 11:15% | 11:24% | 11:29 = =
101 | 11:46 | 11:53 | 12:04% | 12:13% | 12:22% | 12:27% - -
101 | 12:46 | 12:53 1:04% 1:13f | "1:22% | 1274 - —
Bold PM time
b Serves South Renton P&R Bay 1at this time.
¥  Estimated time.
kg King County August 30, 2025 thru March 27, 2026 4

METRO

Moving forward together

Del 30 de agosto de 2025 al 27 de marzo de 2026



Route 101 Saturday
to Seattle

Servicio de sabado a Seattle

Route 101 Saturday

to Renton
Servicio de sdbado a Renton

SODO Downtown Seattle
South Renton TC | MLKingJr |SODO Busway| 4th Ave | Howell St
Renton P&R|  Bay 5 Way S & & & &
Bay 2 $129th St | S Spokane St| Union St 9th Ave

Stop #55938 | Stop #45301 | Stop #79560 | Stop #99252 | Stop#691 | Stop #992

6:20 6:25 6:35% 6:44% 6:56% 7:00%
: 7:26% 7:30%

o1
o
o
o
2,
~
o
o1
-+
-
=
=N
+

b b s s
b b s s
S A E A e
T e
“HH
T e
- H

w

o

]
N=EOWOONNOOCITIARWWNNEENN—EHEOOWW

COoOCOWOWOWOWOWOWOWOWOWOWOWO W

T
~ ~Nooo ol
_H_U'IU'IWGWGNNGGGGGGGGGGGGN##%%%

PRNNNOINCIWOWOWOWOWOWOWOWOWOWONIINOT
CHNANOROOOENNNNNWWWNNNNNEPROoOo D

+
NOENWWRCIONGOOOOPRWWVWWONNNNIIOTOIANOOO

HOWRENNOOUITIERWWRNNEERNN——OOWOWOO®ENIND
QACIOINERERERERAREREREREE RS DEOINOIN
CIOO0OOWWWOWECEEEEELOWVOVVLVOOOO

w

N

2]
N-EOWOONNODTITTRRWWNN NN I - O O W W0
e el el Ll Il I 1l L N T el i el
SERBGUIONNONNNNNOOONNNNIRARAT S
NHOWOW®EONNNOOUITNRRWWNNEENN——OOWO®E~
NHHOWOWWOWEONNODUITNRRWWNNEENN——OOWWO®®
PRRWOWOWOWOWOWOWOWOWOWOROWOWOWD
s

-
-
(=]
o
(2,

1 -

1 -

-

-

old PM time
Estimated time.

=+ o

ORCA Card

Use your ORCA card to travel on Metro, Community Transit, Everett
Transit, Kitsap Transit, Pierce Transit, Sound Transit, Seattle Streetcar,
King County Water Taxi, the Seattle Center Monorail and Washington
State Ferries. The ORCA card can accommodate a cash purse and/or
a monthly pass, and it automatically tracks the value of your fares and
transfers.

Get your ORCA card by one of the following methods.

- Online at www.myORCA.com

- By phone at 888-988-6722 (ORCA) or WA Relay: 711 (888-889-6368).
Non-English 800-823-9230.

- Atticket vending machines in Sounder and Link stations

- At atransit agency customer service office

The ORCA website, www.myORCA.com, and any agency customer
service office provide information on how to buy and use the card.

_—\ Save with ORCA
orCQ ORCA card is for everyone!

Visit myORCA.com to learn about the benefits.

South Lake Downtown
Union Seattle SODO

Stewart St | 2nd Ave |SODO Busway| MLKingJr | Renton TC South
& & & Way S & Bay6  |Renton P&R
Yale Ave N | Marion St |S Spokane St| S129th St Bay 4

Stop #905 | Stop#340 | Stop #99253 | Stop #79570 | Stop #45303 | Stop #59839
7:18 7:25 7:36% 7:45% 7:55% 8:00%

7:48 : 8:06% 8:15% 8:25% 8:30%
: 8:36% E: :
9:06%
46%
6%

+

-+
+
B

= s
FNHOOWOWREONNDOUUNTERWWNNEENN——OOW®®
PN WOWOWRBRERERARARAERERER DR WO
mN.hu-.hu-auHuuammmmmmaaammuathWN:

b b s e

b b s e s
PO WORENNDDANUNRRWWNNHENN— O OWWOX
= et ek e S et B et B et B Bt B et e D et D e e S S
RO OHADRUIS O NNNNNNNNO0 PO

= s
EFRHOWOWRENNODINUNTRRWWNNHENN——OOWW®
NERNNCINCINUGINCGINCINCINGINGINUGINGIN TN TN O S
COOROOORBDIDONNNNNNN~NNNRODATTTIO
PN WWOWOWOWOWOWORHEARAREORARPOWONOI

e

CICICINCGINCINCINCGINCINCGINCGINCINCGINCINOTNNOTNY &=
NON O WO R W R B U U100 = ~ ~I ~I~J G 50 0o 0o 0o 0o 0o 0o

CUIOONUINUIWO WO WO WOWOWOWOWOWOWOWUIN WD
CooowvwowowNAERWRRGIOIOIGCIGICICIGTAO O CICICICIOIO
N R OHOHFNUINN®OOOOOOO0O0OWRO DX NN

1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1
11: 1 1 b 1 |1 |1 ¥
12:56 : k] ¥ ¥ ¥
Bold PM time

¥  Estimated time.

Tarjeta de transporte ORCA

Utilice su tarjeta ORCA para viajar en Metro Transit, Community Transit,
Everett Transit, Kitsap Transit, Pierce Transit, Sound Transit, Seattle
Streetcar, el taxi acuatico del condado de King, el monorriel de Seattle
Center y los ferris estatales de Washington. La tarjeta de transporte
ORCA puede funcionar como dinero en efectivo 0 como pase y realiza
un seguimiento automatico del valor de las tarifas y los boletos de
transbordo.

Obtenga su tarjeta de transporte ORCA a través de uno de los
siguientes métodos.

- en linea, en www.myORCA.com;
- or teléfono al 888-988-6722 (ORCA) o WA Relay: 711 (888-889-6368)
Para otros idiomas: 800-823-9230
- en las maquinas expendedoras de boletos en las estaciones de
Sounder y Link
- en la oficina de servicio al cliente de una agencia de transporte
publico.
El sitio web de ORCA, www.myORCA.com, y la oficina de servicio al
cliente de cualquier agencia brindan informacidn sobre cémo comprar
y utilizar la tarjeta.

Kg King County
METRO

Moving forward together

August 30, 2025 thru March 27, 2026
Del 30 de agosto de 2025 al 27 de marzo de 2026



Route 101 Sunday
to Seattle

Servicio de domingo a Seattle

Route 101 Sunday

to Renton
Servicio de domingo a Renton

SODO Downtown Seattle
South Renton TC | ML King Jr |SODO Busway| 4th Ave | Howell St
Renton P&R| Bay 5 Way S & & & &
Bay 2 $129th St | S Spokane St| Union St 9th Ave
Stop #55938 | Stop #45301 | Stop #79560 | Stop #99252 | Stop#691 | Stop #992
6:56 7:02 7:12% 7:21% 7:33% 7:37%
7:56 8:02 8:12% 8:21% 8:33% 8:37%
8:55 9:01 9:11% 9:20% 9:32% 9:36%
9:24 9:30 9:40% 9:49% 10:01% | 10:05%
9:54 10:00 10:10% | 10:19% 10:33% | 10:38%
10:24 10:30 10:40% | 10:49% 11:03% | 11:08%
10:54 11:00 11:10% | 11:19% 11:33% | 11:38%
11:24 11:31 11:41% | 11:50% 12:04 12:09
11:54 12:01 12:11 12:21 12:35 12:40
12:24 12:31 12:41 12:51 1:05 1:10
12:54 1:01 1:11 1:21 1:35 1:40
1:24 1:31 1:41 1:51 2:05 2:10
1:54 2:01 2:11 2:21 2:35 2:41
2:24 2:31 2:42 2:52 3:06 3:12
2:54 3:01 3:12 3:22 3:36 3:42
3:24 3:31 3:42 3:52 4:06 4:12
3:54 4:01 4:12 4:22 4:36 4:42
4:24 4:31 4:41 4:51 5:05 5:11
4:54 5:01 5:11 5:21 5:35 5:41
5:24 5:31 5:41 5:51 6:04 6:10
5:54 6:01 6:11 6:21 6:34 6:40
6:25 6:32 6:42 6:52 7:05 7:11
6:55 7:02 7:12 7:22 7:35 7:40
7:55 8:02 8:12 8:22 8:35 8:39
8:56 9:02 9:12 9:22 9:35 9:39
9:56 10:02 10:12 10:21 10:34 10:38
10:56 11:01 11:10 11:19 11:32 11:36
11:56 12:01 12:09% | 12:18% 12:31% | 12:35%
Bold PM time
¥  Estimated time.

Como interpretar los horarios de rutas

1.

Ubique la seccién de los horarios de rutas de lunes a viernes, sdbado
o domingo para el dia del viaje.

South Lake Downtown
Union Seattle

Stewart St | 2nd Ave
& &

SODO

S0DO Busway South
& Renton P&R

Bay 4
Stop #59839

8:44%

Renton TC
Bay 6

ML King Jr
Way S &
$129th St

Stop #79570

8:28%
9:32%
:32%

Yale Ave N
Stop #905

8:01
9:05
0:04

Marion St
Stop #340

S Spokane St
Stop #99253

Stop #45303
8:39%

9:43%
143%

=3
o
53
S
=)
+

e
COONNOOCIORERWWNNEENN—E—O
ow
NNNNNNNOTR S

b b s

b b s

e

e

e

ww

H

oo

CUIOWOWOWOWOWOWOWOWOW
(-] (-]

a
w (-]
1 bt

CoCcOUIRAHAHARAHAHARARAREEDSE

COCOOVWRWRINIOODDDNIATUIAIA TG PNININN
bt

FNHOOONNODCIUIRRWWNNEENN-—OOW®

O mmENUINCINGINGINCGINGINGIN G1N 1IN 01
CROHORGIACIONNNNNOOOODOD YN

-+

1
FNHOWRONNOOUICIERWWNNEENN——O

EFONNNOWOWOWOWOWOWOWOWOWO WO

+H+

1
FNHOWRONNOOUICIERWWNNEENN——O

PO NN GO GO b = b b= o bt e B e o e B e i e e S
°°L°u:~|-u1mmauwww@auuumaauaﬁﬁ

H+

1
ENEHOWEONNOOUINIERWWNNEENN——OW

WWWWWUINUINCGINCGINCINCINGINGINGIN B S
WCERNOOHEKRNWAICITISIRAWWWERRWS

-+

Bold PM time
¥  Estimated time.

Online Trip Planning

Use our Trip Planner to plan trips in King, Pierce, and Snohomish
counties. Trip Planner provides details on transit stops, routes,

2. Los puntos de horas son paradas de autobis seleccionadas alolargo ~ and schedules. The transportation agencies and modes covered
de la ruta que corresponden a las horas enumeradas debajo de cada by Trip Planner include Metro Transit, Pierce Transit, Community
ubicacion y a los puntos de horas en el mapa. Los puntos de horas se ~ Transit, Everett Transit, ST Express buses, Link trains, Sounder
enumeran desde el principio de la ruta (a la izquierda) hasta el final trains, King County Water Taxi, Washington State Ferries, the
(ala derecha). Si va a subir en una parada entre dos puntos de horas, Seattle Center Monorail and Seattle Streetcar.
utilice la hora anterior como guia. Trip Planner does not include information regarding service

3. Nimero de la parada de autobs. disruptions and reroutes caused by weather, emergencies, traffic,

4. Leala columna para encontrar la Route1 Saturday @ entertainment events or construction.
hora a la que el autobds sale del to Downtown Seattle T Y, int :

q Servicio de sabado el centro deSeattle Planificacion de viajes en linea
punto de hora. v Utilice nuestro Trip Planner (planificador de viajes) para planificar

5. Lealafila para encontrar la hora a anne il | ‘hms | Downtown seat viajes en los condados de King, Pierce y Snohomish. Trip Planner

la que Ilega el autobUs al siguiente 10thAve Yaueen Anne | 3rd Ave brinda informacién sobre las paradas, las rutas y los horarios
& Ave N & & Sy .
punto de hora. W Fulton SP[W Mercer St| Cedar St de rutas del transporte publico. Las agencias y los modos de

6. Sihay un simbolo (letra o carécter) St 1200 transporte cubiertos por el Planificador de viajes incluyen
detras de una hora, busque la Metro Transit, Pierce Transit, Community Transit, Everett Transit,
explicacion debajo del horario de autobuses ST Express, trenes Link, trenes Sounder, el taxi
rutas. acudtico, del condado de King, los ferris estatales de Washington,

7. Unguion en la columna significa que el monorriel de Seattle Center y Seattle Streetcar.
el autobus no circula durante ese Trip Planner no incluye informacidn sobre las interrupciones del
punto de hora. . . . . servicio ni los desvios causados por el clima, las emergencias,

8. Consulte la seccion Special Service Information (informacion de el trafico, los eventos de entretenimiento o las obras de
servicio especial) para obtener informacidn sobre los cambios de construccién.
ruta u otros aspectos particulares del servicio en esta ruta.

k4] King County August 30, 2025 thru March 27, 2026 6

METRO

Moving forward together

Del 30 de agosto de 2025 al 27 de marzo de 2026



